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Event Name Group Status
Chapel - Dr. Matthew Bracey, 10th Commandment Active
Thu  03/27/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Faculty Panel Discussion Active
Fri  03/28/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Student-led Active
Tue  04/01/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Triple Chapel - Spring Musical Active
Wed  04/02/2025  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Dr. Sarah Bracey Active
Thu  04/03/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Senior Days/Welcome Days Check-In @ Student Activities Center Active
Thu  04/03/2025  3:30 pm - 5:15 pm
Welch College > Student Activities Center > West End
Senior Days/Welcome Days Welcome Session in Student Activities Center Active
Thu  04/03/2025  5:15 pm - 5:30 pm
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Student Center Game Room
Senior Days/Welcome Days Presidential Dinner Active
Thu  04/03/2025  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Parlor
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall Kitchen
Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall
Spring Musical "Fiddler on the Roof" Active
Thu  04/03/2025  7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Senior Days/Welcome Days Pizza, Ice Cream & Games on the Quad Active
Thu  04/03/2025  10:00 pm - 11:00 pm
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Quad Outdoor Space
Senior Days/Welcome Days Financial Aid Meeting in Presidents' Dining Active
Fri  04/04/2025  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Parlor
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall Kitchen
Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall
Chapel - Dr. Jesse Owens Active 
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Fri  04/04/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Senior Days/Welcome Days Q & A in Presidents' Dining Active
Fri  04/04/2025  1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Parlor
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall Kitchen
Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall
Spring Musical "Fiddler on the Roof" Active
Fri  04/04/2025  7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Spring Musical "Fiddler on the Roof" Active
Sat  04/05/2025  2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Spring Musical "Fiddler on the Roof" Active
Sat  04/05/2025  7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Dr. Sarah Bracey Active
Tue  04/08/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - No Chapel (DOUBLE 3rd Hour) Active
Wed  04/09/2025  10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Senior Testimonies Active
Thu  04/10/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - No Chapel (DOUBLE 2nd Hour) Active
Fri  04/11/2025  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Senior Testimonies Active
Tue  04/15/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Senior Testimonies Active
Wed  04/16/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Senior Testimonies Active
Thu  04/17/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Chapel - Choral Union Active 
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Fri  04/18/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Easter Sunday Active
Sun  04/20/2025  7:00 am - 7:05 am
Welch College
Chapel - Senior Testimonies Active
Wed  04/23/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Sneak Peak for High School Students Active
Fri  04/25/2025  9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall Kitchen
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Parlor
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Gym
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Student Center Game Room
Welch College > Student Activities Center > West End
Chapel - Daniel Webster Active
Fri  04/25/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
TN FWB State Competition Active
Fri  04/25/2025  4:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Welch College > Celorio Hall
TN FWB State Competition Active
Sat  04/26/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Welch College > Celorio Hall
Chapel - President Pinson Active
Wed  04/30/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Semester Examinations Active
Thu  05/01/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Welch College
Semester Examinations Active
Fri  05/02/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Welch College
Graduate Grades & Transcripts Due Active
Fri  05/02/2025  3:00 pm - 3:05 pm
Welch College > Coffman Hall
Semester Examinations Active 
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Mon  05/05/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Welch College
Semester Examinations Active
Tue  05/06/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Welch College
Semester Examinations Active
Wed  05/07/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Welch College
Graduate Breakfast Active
Thu  05/08/2025  8:00 am - 9:00 am
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Awards Chapel Active
Thu  05/08/2025  10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Gym
Masters' Programs Graduate Reception Active
Thu  05/08/2025  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Parlor
Welch College > Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall Kitchen
Celorio Hall > Presidents Dining Hall
Baccalaureate Service Active
Thu  05/08/2025  7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Gym
Graduate Reception President's Home Active
Thu  05/08/2025  8:00 pm - 9:00 pm
President's Home
Commencement Active
Fri  05/09/2025  10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Welch College > Student Activities Center > Gym
Spring Semester Ends Active
Fri  05/09/2025  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Welch College
Strong & Courageous Banquet Active
Tue  05/13/2025  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Celorio Hall > Auditorium
Financial Aid Audit Active
Mon  06/02/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Aid Audit Active 
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Tue  06/03/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Aid Audit Active
Wed  06/04/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Aid Audit Active
Thu  06/05/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Aid Audit Active
Fri  06/06/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Mon  06/16/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Tue  06/17/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Wed  06/18/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Thu  06/19/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Fri  06/20/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Mon  06/23/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Tue  06/24/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Wed  06/25/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
Financial Audit Active
Thu  06/26/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
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Financial Audit Active
Fri  06/27/2025  (All Day)
Welch College > Coffman Hall > Conference Room
National Association of FWB Kansas City MO Active
Sun  07/20/2025  (All Day)
Kansas City
National Association of FWB Kansas City MO Active
Mon  07/21/2025  (All Day)
Kansas City
National Association of FWB Kansas City MO Active
Tue  07/22/2025  (All Day)
Kansas City
National Association of FWB Kansas City MO Active
Wed  07/23/2025  (All Day)
Kansas City


